ALPHABETICAL BY STUDENT LAST NAME
AFTERNOON SESSION

Presenter Last Presenter First Mentor's
Name Name Poster Number Department/School Mentor

Geography, Geology,

Abdulsalam Aminat Tosin 43 and the Environment Eric Peterson
Kweku
Affram Amaning 1 Chemistry Shawn Hitchcock
Kinesiology &
Agudelo Jerecho 95 Recreation Kristen Lagally
Aidoo Erinda 53 Biological Sciences Andrés Vidal-Gadea

Geography, Geology,

Akrofi Benedicta 44 and the Environment Eric Peterson
Alende Joy 2 Chemistry Andy Mitchell
Alongi Gia 3 Chemistry Shawn Hitchcock
Amisha Amisha 92 Information Technology Javadi Elahe
Asare Kwakye Isaac 105 Communication John Baldwin
Awa Francis 4 Chemistry Timothy Lash
Awe 'Tope 54 Biological Sciences Andrés Vidal-Gadea
Geography, Geology,

Awuku Joseph 45 and the Environment Eric Peterson
Bambalas Lillian 5 Chemistry Shawn Hitchcock
Basu Debajjyoti 55 Biological Sciences Kyle Floyd
Bediaku Mavis 122 Technology Sundeep Inti

Communication
Beilstein Kathryn 98 Sciences and Disorders Shraddha Shende

Bianco Alyx 138 Social Work Christopher Gjesfjeld

Block Mary 87 Nursing Susana Calderon



Boland

Border

Botts

Boucher

Bowen

Braasch

Braasch

Brandon

Breausche

Bychowski

Cain

Canon

Carpenter

Carter

Charlton

Chukwudi

Clark

Clay

Sarah

Shana

Maddy

Lucy

Thera

Julia

Julia

Jaina

Faith

Jaylen

Ellie

Maria

Brian

Austin

Samantha

Daniel

Kyle

Taylor
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58

56

130

116

57

99

101

28

21

94

58

87

46

59

99

Biological Sciences
Biological Sciences
Administration &
Foundations
Music

Biological Sciences

Communication
Sciences and Disorders

Communication
Sciences and Disorders
Psychology
Chemistry
Psychology
Kinesiology &

Recreation

Biological Sciences

Chemistry

Chemistry

Nursing

Geography, Geology,
and the Environment

Biological Sciences

Communication
Sciences and Disorders

Pirmin Nietlisbach

Matthew Dugas

Gavin Weiser

Phillip Hash

Tom Hammond

Antony Joseph

Antony Joseph

Alycia Hund

Jeremy Driskell

Caitlin Mercier

Scott Pierce

Pirmin Nietlisbach

Timothy Lash

Shawn Hitchcock

Susana Calderon

Eric Peterson

Wolfgang Stein

Antony Joseph
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Communication
Clay Taylor 101

Sciences and Disorders Antony Joseph
Kinesiology &
Collins Amber 93 Recreation Mike Mulvaney
Concepicion
Caban Lourdes 26 Psychology Brea Banks
Cripe Jada 28 Psychology Alycia Hund
Communication
Cunningham Derian 98 Sciences and Disorders Shraddha Shende
Dart Avery 58 Biological Sciences Pirmin Nietlisbach
Kinesiology &
Deer Nina 94 Recreation Scott Pierce
Deetz Marty 139 Social Work Christopher Gjesfjeld
Geography, Geology,
Dooley Andrew 47 and the Environment  Wondessen Seyoum
Kinesiology &
Dosemagen Rori 95 Recreation Kristen Lagally
Dow Michael 37 Psychology J. Scott Jordan
Quen VanDermay-
Drankhan Bryce 91 Health Sciences Kirkham
Duku Kwabena 131 Mathematics Olcay Akman
Duong Michelle 36 Psychology Caitlin Mercier
Earll Olivia 38 Psychology Kimberly Schneider
Eifert Rex 9 Chemistry Andy Mitchell
Elewosi Millicent 106 Communication Joseph Zompetti
Enevold Alyssa 60 Biological Sciences Fernanda Duque
Engelmeyer Alexandra 140 Social Work Christopher Gjesfjeld
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Ervin Quentin 10 Chemistry Andy Mitchell
Ervin Will 22 Psychology Allison Nguyen
Falk Tyler 61 Biological Sciences Viktor Kirik
Quen VanDermay-
Ferber Natalie 91 Health Sciences Kirkham
Fisk Ashlyn 127 Teaching and Learning Miranda Lin
Flinn Taylor 23 Interdisciplinary Studies April Anderson-Zorn
Flint Arielle 26 Psychology Brea Banks
Administration &
Flores-Lerch Tatum 130 Foundations Gavin Weiser
Fontes Fialho Camila 24 Psychology Kelly Clemens
Gandla Sai Ram 123 Technology Sally Xie
Gautam Liza 62 Biological Sciences John Sedbrook
Gautam Liza 63 Biological Sciences John Sedbrook

Carlos Rodriguez-
Geyer Tara 64 Biological Sciences Saltos

Giles Porter 118 Politics and Government Kam Shapiro

Communication

Giuffre Caroline 100 Sciences and Disorders Ciera Lorio
Goebel Derek 25 Psychology Adena Meyers
Goins Rochelle 26 Psychology Brea Banks

Grampps Lydia 70 Biological Sciences Tom Hammond
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Green Brandon 65 Biological Sciences Tom Hammond
Griffin Mackenzie 141 Agriculture Justin Rickard
Gupta Dolly 125 Technology Isaac Chang
Kinesiology &
Haffner Brett 94 Recreation Scott Pierce

Communication
Hanger Maggie 99 Sciences and Disorders Antony Joseph

Communication

Hanger Maggie 101 Sciences and Disorders Antony Joseph
Hasan Sumaiya 85 Biological Sciences Kevin Edwards
Hecke Raquel 27 Psychology Suejung Han
Helmink Katie 11 Chemistry Lisa Szczepura
Hicks Travis 28 Psychology Alycia Hund
High Allie 119 Biological Sciences Rachel Waring-Sparks
Hindman Katie 25 Psychology Adena Meyers
Hohman Grace 12 Chemistry Marjorie Jones
Hostert Jane 13 Chemistry Timothy Lash
Howley Miles 90 Music Roy Magnuson
Geography, Geology,
ljigade Franklin 438 and the Environment Wondessen Seyoum
Ingold Maddy 29 Psychology Dawn McBride
Jackson Charlie 66 Biological Sciences Jan Dahl
Kinesiology &

Jackson Kennedi 924 Recreation Scott Pierce



Jacobsen

Jacobson

Johnson

Kelly

Khurshid

Kim

Kisvari

Kobulnicky

Koeplin

Kollbaum

Konkel

Kosiek

Kravik

Krebs

Kresina

Lane

Lawrence

Lee

Liew

Sarah

Grady

Ci

Caitlin

Saglain

Dohyun

Lilla

Trent

Madeline

Sabrina

Jadon

Megan

Sheridan

Harrison

Kenneth

Kristen

Jayden

Jalen

Ryan
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30

67

31

102

120

89

94

14

68

69

96

39

103

88

97

59

142

70

32

Psychology

Biological Sciences

Psychology

Communication
Sciences and Disorders

Economics
Creative Technologies
Kinesiology &
Recreation
Chemistry
Biological Sciences
Biological Sciences
Kinesiology &

Recreation

Psychology

Communication
Sciences and Disorders

Nursing
Kinesiology &
Recreation
Biological Sciences
Agriculture

Biological Sciences

Psychology

Dan Ispas

Jan Dahl

Dawn McBride

Ciera Lorio
Oguzhan Dincer
Kristin Carlson
Scott Pierce
George Barnes
Pirmin Nietlisbach
Andrés Vidal-Gadea
Marcel Lopes dos

Santos

Dawn McBride

Taeok Park

Marilyn Prasun

Liz Sattler

Wolfgang Stein

Drew Lugar

Tom Hammond

Dawn McBride



Liew

Lim

Lim

Lima

Liu

Long

Lopez

Maertens

Mahmud

Mangold

Marinucci

Marquez

Mast

Mast

McGinnis

Mclarty

Mizan

Monino

Ryan

Zhi Quan

Zhi Quan

Arjuman

David

Brenna

Jessica

Hayley

Shahriar

Aleena

Nicole

Jose Marquez

Daniel

Daniel

Cassie

Allie

Ridita

Janelle
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39

37

33

71

57

72

104

73

74

34

15

129

99

101

75

35

134

115

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Communication
Sciences and Disorders

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Psychology

Chemistry

Physics

Communication
Sciences and Disorders

Communication
Sciences and Disorders

Biological Sciences

Psychology

English

Family and Consumer
Sciences

Dawn McBride

J. Scott Jordan

Eric Wesselmann

John Sedbrook

Tom Hammond

Bill Perry

Lidia Huerta

Matthew Dugas

Tom Hammond

Suejung Han

Timothy Lash

Raymond Zich

Antony Joseph

Antony Joseph

Victoria Borowicz

Suejung Han

Rebecca Saunders

Yoon Ma
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Montalbano Caitlin 76 Biological Sciences Ryan Paitz
Mozid Nishat Ara 131 Mathematics Olcay Akman
Mwilambwe Amelie 77 Biological Sciences Ben Sadd

Nagy Zeteny 20 Music Roy Magnuson

Nalule Sharitah 36 Psychology Caitlin Mercier
Neequaye Ishmael 135 English Kristina Lewis
Nelson Sheilla 136 English Ela Przybylo

Nevin Miranda 129 Physics Raymond Zich
Niftulaeva Alina 107 Communication John Baldwin

Niha Shifat 78 Biological Sciences Andrés Vidal-Gadea
Nkanta Edikan 108 Communication John Baldwin
Noel Jadyn 79 Biological Sciences Ryan Paitz

Geography, Geology,

Obi Christabel 49 and the Environment Eric Peterson
Odeh Joy 16 Chemistry Shawn Hitchcock
Orthy Maisha Tahsin 37 Psychology J. Scott Jordan
Osei Kwame 17 Chemistry Jeremy Driskell

Pennington Jasmine 38 Psychology Kimberly Schneider
Peterson Erik 124 Technology Stephen Mujeye
Peterson Kierra 38 Psychology Kimberly Schneider



Polion

Prondzinski

Ramos

Reckamp

Reed

Rey

Riffle

Rodriguez

Rohrig

Roller

Roseland

Sands

Sangalang

Saul

Schinzler

Schwarz

Seymour

Danielle

Kaitlyn

Megan

Robert

Leah

Haley

Sam

Ashley

Isabella

Makayla

Anna

Julia

Melvin

Celeste

Rachel

Alex

Mackenzie
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109

38

94

117

38

110

126

58

18

114

80

70

94

50

81

51

82

Communication
Psychology
Kinesiology &
Recreation
Philosophy
Psychology

Communication

Economics

Biological Sciences

Chemistry

Communication

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Kinesiology &
Recreation

Geography, Geology,
and the Environment

Biological Sciences

Geography, Geology,
and the Environment

Biological Sciences

Cheri Simonds

Kimberly Schneider

Scott Pierce

Daniel Breyer

Kimberly Schneider

Cheri Simonds

Dimitrios Nikolaou

Pirmin Nietlisbach

Gregory Ferrence

Lindsey Thomas

Ryan Paitz

Tom Hammond

Scott Pierce

David Malone

Carlos Rodriguez-
Saltos

Wondessen Seyoum

Wolfgang Stein



Sharp

Skudnig

Smith

Smith

Soltermann

Some

Steiger

Steinberg

Stiverson

Stockmaster

Stoner

Studdard

Suleiman
Sultana

Suryadevara

Swaggerty

Syed

Terry

Tetteh

Trinity

Bob

Courtney

Makayla

Christian

Kountiala

Charlotte

Kaitlyn

Whitney

Ashley

Shelby

Madison

Zainab
Sadia

Sowmya
Gracy
Yagoob Ayaan

Ishaqui

Katelyn

Kelvin
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36

132

111

40

132

128

83

58

143

144

145

39

52

84

92

133

125

19

137

Psychology

Mathematics

Communication

Psychology

Mathematics

Teaching and Learning

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Agriculture

Agriculture

Health Sciences

Psychology

Geography, Geology,
and the Environment

Biological Sciences

Information Technology

Mathematics

Technology

Chemistry

English

Caitlin Mercier

Gaywalee Yamskulna

Andrew Ventimiglia

Brea Banks

Gaywalee Yamskulna

Alycia Hund

Wolfgang Stein

Pirmin Nietlisbach

Michelle Kibler

Rob Rhykerd

Liangcheng Yang

Dawn McBride

Eric Peterson
Jan Dahl

Javadi Elahe

Olcay Akman

Isaac Chang

Marjorie Jones

Ela Przybylo



Tillman

Towner

Tyler

Walis

Walsh

Whitcomb

Whitcomb

Williams

Witulski

Wolff

Yuksel

Ziem

Libby

Jazsmine

Cory

Sara

Matthew

Molly

Molly

Sarah

Olivia

Miriam

Ece

Cindy
Wawiema
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86

40

38

20

41

99

101

38

113

114

42

121

Biological Sciences

Psychology

Psychology

Chemistry

Psychology

Communication
Sciences and Disorders

Communication
Sciences and Disorders

Psychology

Communication

Communication

Psychology

Politics and Government

Ryan Paitz

Brea Banks

Kimberly Schneider

Jon Friesen

Suejung Han

Antony Joseph

Antony Joseph

Kimberly Schneider

Andrew Ventimiglia

Lindsey Thomas

Dawn McBride

Mike Hendricks





